CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.
WKN: 6952

ISIN:  JP3209000003

Overview

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
1,226.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

o

0.45% (5.50)

ISIN JP3209000003
Symbol 6952
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,715 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 1,226.00 JPY (500)
Ask (Ask size) 1,230.50 JPY (2,600)
Open 1,230.00 JPY
High 1,232.00 JPY
Low 1,223.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,220.50 JPY
VWAP 1,227.1995 JPY
Volume (pcs) 717,200
Trading volume 8,801,475.00
Number of trades 1,583
Last size 218,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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revious performance does not guarantee future performance.

Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3209000003&ID_NOTATION=212641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3209000003&ID_NOTATION=212641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2aba328d01738409394e975f2b9faebcb67f1684d6618470b1f1b70585921e0&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f21974859210228f5&time=1721331101&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=314a82231dbd0eadc6a3f8f91f0f6e7976b19eb41e337465e1f1d12f63f4ea34&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a7f1b9af51ef843ef&time=1721331101&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4340520b7fcd950f8a3c7708727b1800cbe2dbd483a4503c6860414a078258c&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=470005f84ae9fdb57&time=1721331101&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31991dc078dcbef22a12a3f5466c4bd1e57a2af4047a52af1d291f1ec5cb8227&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31f307553b2361a65&time=1721331101&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=308fd5923f856045ca40c3324681f4096db3d5dd479ff6c615845935d8915685&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=38d2e171738c1983b&time=1721331101&tool=RSC

CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 08:00:00

Price
1,226.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.45% (5.50)

JP3209000003

6952

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

1,715 EUR

NIKKEI 225

1,226.00 JPY (500)
1,230.50 JPY (2,600)
1,230.00 JPY
1,232.00 JPY
1,223.50 JPY
1,220.50 JPY
1,227.1995 JPY
717,200
8,801,475.00

1,583

218,500

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -4.52%
Perf (abs.) -58.00
Beta 0.24
Volatility 26.37

1Y
+3.55%
+42.00
0.42
23.28

3Y
-32.60%
-593.00
0.67
26.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:17

08:19

08:06

Price

7.11 EUR

1,226.00 JPY

7.04 EUR

7.035 EUR

7.05 EUR

1,222.13 JPY (749,000
1,197.86 JPY (929,687
1,238.99 JPY (1,111,811

1,379.00 JPY (2024/04/10

1,133.50 JPY (2024/02/08
1,379.00 JPY (2024/04/10
1,133.50 JPY (2024/02/08

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

8.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
1,238.54 JPY (1,167,514)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

1,583
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92818158
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18624
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421907

CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
17

2023/12/
06

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

08:07 7.045 EUR

02:10 7.9851 USD

19:31 6.92 EUR

08:19 7.04 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1566314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1566314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18623

CASIO COMPUTER CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CASIO '

Contact Details
CASIO COMPUTER

1-6-2, Honmachi, Shibuya-ku - 151-8543
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-5334-4111
Fax: 03-5334-4669
E-mail: -
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